Business Plan- Careers, Futures Forum
Name:

Part 1:  Research/ Businesses Name.

Make a list of 5 businesses that you would be interested in starting.
(Food, Childcare, Construction, etc….)

Explain why you would like to start this type of business

	
	Type of Business/ Name
	Why would you like to start this business?

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


Mark:

/10
Find 5 similar businesses on the internet.  Write the name of the business and website address.

	
	Business Name
	Website Address

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


Mark:

/10
Part 2:  Company Motto and Mandate.

Make a list of 10 services or products your company will provide customers.
	
	Item
	
	Item

	1
	
	6
	

	2
	
	7
	

	3
	
	8
	

	4
	
	9
	

	5
	
	10
	


Mark:

/10
Motto: 1 sentence summarizing your business.  What is the most important thing your business does?

Mandate:  1-2 Paragraph Description of Goals and Services.  Describe all of the things your business will do for customers/ clients.  Everything should build from the most important thing your business does.  











Mark:

/10

Part 3:  Budget & Supplies
Make a list of 20 items that your company will need to get started and include a price for each (space rental, website, food, tools, etc….)

Note:

Include the price per month for rentals x 12

Include a gas/ mileage calculation per kilometer for vehicles and estimate how many kilometers you will be travelling per month.
	
	Item/ Price
	
	Item/ Price

	1
	
	11
	

	2
	
	12
	

	3
	
	13
	

	4
	
	14
	

	5
	
	15
	

	6


	
	16
	

	7


	
	17
	

	8


	
	18
	

	9


	
	19
	

	10


	
	20
	


Calculate the start up costs for your first year of business.





Total Costs:

Mark:

/10
Part 4:  Employee Information
Make a list of 5 jobs that you will need in order to properly run your business. (Cook, Cashier, Supervisor)
Write a description for each job.

	
	Type of Job
	Job Description

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


Mark:

/10

Calculate the hours of operation, number of employees working during shifts, and wage per hour.
	Day/ Hours
	No. Employees/ Wage pr Hour
	Amount of Wages per Day

	Mon, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:
Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 

x

Employee Wages
Total:

	Tues, Hours:

Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages 
Total:

	Wed, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages
Total:

	Thurs, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages
Total:

	Fri, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages
Total:

	Sat, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages
Total:

	Sun, Hours:
Total Hours:
	Number:

Wage per hour:

Total:
	Total Day/ Hours 


x

Employee Wages
Total:

	
	Total Wages per week:
	


Mark:

/10
Part 5:  Promotion
Business Cards 
3 Thumbnail Designs




Mark:

/5

Computer Design (or detailed drawing) done in Photoshop, Publisher, or other graphics software

Final Business Card (attach print out or detailed drawing)
Mark:

/10
Poster Design 
3 Thumbnail Designs (with colour)


Mark:

/5

Computer Design (or detailed drawing) done in Photoshop, Publisher, or other graphics software

Final Poster Design (attach print out or detailed drawing)
Mark:

/10









Total:

/100
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